Application deadline

Advertisement date 4pm on the following Ballot date
days

For children who wish to Wednesday 30 Wednesday 20 Friday 22 September
enrol in Term 1, 2024 August 2023 September 2023 2023
29 Jan - 12 April
For children who wish to Wednesday 07 Wednesday 06 March Friday 08 March 2024
enrol in Term 2, 2024 February 2024 2024
29 April - 05 July
For children who wish to Wednesday 24 April | Wednesday 22 May Friday 24 May 2024
enrol in Term 3, 2024 2024 2024
22 July - 27 Sep
For children who wish to Wednesday 24 July Wednesday 21 August | Friday 23 August
enrol in Term 4, 2024 2024 2024 2024
14 Oct - 16 Dec
For children who wish to Wednesday 28 Wednesday 18 Friday 20 September
enrol in Term 1, 2025 August 2024 September 2024 2024

27 Jan - 11 April



